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199608020002
50611

08/02/1996
12:16:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDEN,
CHARLES F

199705140001
50081

05/14/1997
08:43:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

199811230004
64651

11/23/1998
10:17:56

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRAZIER,
RHONDA A

199812090004
90421

12/09/1998
11:25:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOX,
CHARLES A

199912150005
05051

12/15/1999
11:22:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING, TIM A

200007070002
27481

07/07/2000
11:33:58

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CATO, TRACY
L

200008140002
75261

08/14/2000
08:21:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY,
VIRGINIA D

200102260000
64781

02/26/2001
10:57:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIDSON,
THOMAS
WAYNE

200108020003
20731

08/02/2001
10:53:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE,
MICHAEL

200111050004
74441

11/05/2001
09:00:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOATWRIGHT,
MARC

200111050004
74741

11/05/2001
09:37:36

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOLFE,
ALLEN

200201280000
47951

01/28/2002
03:43:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
, ELLEN

200201280000
47961

01/28/2002
03:43:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
, MIKAEL

200202280000
97971

02/28/2002
11:35:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LETLOW,
ANDREW



200202280000
97981

02/28/2002
11:35:51

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
RANDALL

200204040001
57491

04/04/2002
12:01:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROLAND,
MARRY ANN

200208060003
68470

08/06/2002
01:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HANNER,
PAULA

200208060003
68480

08/06/2002
01:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARR,
THERESEA G

200208060003
68490

08/06/2002
01:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UPTAIN,
AMMIE

200209040004
22910

09/04/2002
01:40:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVETT,
MICHAEL J

200212110006
21070

12/11/2002
12:07:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORTHEY,
ALFONZA D

200212110006
21060

12/11/2002
12:07:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAY, RANDY L

200303170001
58860

03/17/2003
10:42:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAYFIELD,
FREDERICK M

200304070002
05490

04/07/2003
11:03:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATSON,
GEORGE

200305060002
80570

05/06/2003
02:08:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAMMON,
RENEE

200309090006
01580

09/09/2003
08:37:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WORTHEY,
RACHEL T

200312150008
06310

12/15/2003
01:24:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
GEORGE H JR

200402230000
91350

02/23/2004
12:15:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHRISTIAN,
MICHELLE R

200406250003
48550

06/25/2004
12:10:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEAN, BILL

200409030004
93840

09/03/2004
09:53:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHLUETER,
TIMMY


