Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Judgr Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608020002 50611	08/02/1996 12:16:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDEN, CHARLES F						Description
199705140001 50081	05/14/1997 08:43:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR						
199811230004 64651	11/23/1998 10:17:56	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRAZIER, RHONDA A						
199812090004 90421	12/09/1998 11:25:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOX, CHARLES A						
199912150005 05051	12/15/1999 11:22:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, TIM A						
200007070002 27481	07/07/2000 11:33:58	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CATO, TRACY L						
200008140002 75261	08/14/2000 08:21:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, VIRGINIA D						
200102260000 64781	02/26/2001 10:57:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIDSON, THOMAS WAYNE						
200108020003 20731	08/02/2001 10:53:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE, MICHAEL						
200111050004 74441	11/05/2001 09:00:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOATWRIGHT, MARC						
200111050004 74741	11/05/2001 09:37:36	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOLFE, ALLEN						
200201280000 17951	01/28/2002 03:43:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP , ELLEN						
00201280000 7961	01/28/2002 03:43:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP , MIKAEL						
200202280000 97971	02/28/2002 11:35:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LETLOW, ANDREW						

200202280000 97981	02/28/2002 11:35:51	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, RANDALL			
200204040001 57491	04/04/2002 12:01:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROLAND, MARRY ANN			
200208060003 68470	08/06/2002 01:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HANNER, PAULA			
200208060003 68480	08/06/2002 01:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARR, THERESEA G			
200208060003 68490	08/06/2002 01:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UPTAIN, AMMIE			
200209040004 22910	09/04/2002 01:40:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVETT, MICHAEL J			
200212110006 21070	12/11/2002 12:07:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORTHEY, ALFONZA D			
200212110006 21060	12/11/2002 12:07:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAY, RANDY L			
200303170001 58860	03/17/2003 10:42:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAYFIELD, FREDERICK M			
200304070002 05490	04/07/2003 11:03:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATSON, GEORGE			
200305060002 80570	05/06/2003 02:08:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAMMON, RENEE			
200309090006 01580	09/09/2003 08:37:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WORTHEY, RACHEL T			
200312150008 06310	12/15/2003 01:24:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, GEORGE H JR			
200402230000 91350	02/23/2004 12:15:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHRISTIAN, MICHELLE R			
200406250003 48550	06/25/2004 12:10:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEAN, BILL			
200409030004 93840	09/03/2004 09:53:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHLUETER, TIMMY			